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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 101  (47-50KGkg) JATIN SHARMA HAR
BRIJESH TAMTA UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASM BIPUL BORO TN
UP
PON
RAJ
GOA

KARPAGAVALLI
MUKESH YADAV
PRABAGARAN
VISHAL KUMAR
VIKRAM HANS

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 102  (50-55KGkg) TIKAM SINGH DEL
HARSH CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA BIH
AP/RS
HP
UTK
UP

ANJANI KUMAR
ADI NARAYAN
SURESH BHETTAN
SANJEEV PAURI
MUKESH YADAV

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 103  (55-60KGkg) SHUBHAM HAR
YASHVINDER MOR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW GOA
BIH
HP
DEL
AP/RS

VIKRAM HANS
ANJANI KUMAR
SURESH BHETTAN
PRITAM TOKAS
ADI NARAYAN

29:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 104  (60-65KGkg) MAUSAM SUHAG HAR
JASRIT MOR MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR PON
MAN
BEN
TN
ASM

PRABAGARAN
BIDYANAND SALAM
AMAN SHAW
KARPAGAVALLI
BIPUL BORO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 105  (65-70KGkg) PEAVEEN YADAV UP
SAMUEL ZADENG MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY BEN
PON
HAR
MAN
GOA

AMAN SHAW
PRABAGARAN
ANIL ARYA
BIDYANAND SALAM
VIKRAM HANS

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 106  (70-75KGkg) RAHUL KUNDU HAR
SHUBHDEEP SINGH PUN

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM UP
GOA
BIH
AP/RS
DEL

MUKESH YADAV
VIKRAM HANS
ANJANI KUMAR
ADI NARAYAN
PRITAM TOKAS

20:17
20:17
20:18
20:16
20:16

RED
BLUE

7 107  (75-80KGkg) DIPANSHU HAR
LOKESH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HP SURESH BHETTAN MAN
UTK
PON
BEN
BIH

BIDYANAND SALAM
SANJEEV PAURI
PRABAGARAN
AMAN SHAW
ANJANI KUMAR

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 108  (80-85KGkg) ANIKET THAKUR HP
GOURAV DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOA VIKRAM HANS TN
HAR
ASM
PON
MAN

KARPAGAVALLI
ANIL ARYA
BIPUL BORO
PRABAGARAN
BIDYANAND SALAM

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 109  (85-90KGkg) HEMANT SANGWAN HAR
ARYAN RAGHAWA HP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UTK SANJEEV PAURI AP/RS
UP
DEL
RAJ
BIH

ADI NARAYAN
MUKESH YADAV
PRITAM TOKAS
VISHAL KUMAR
ANJANI KUMAR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 110  (90-90+KGkg) VISHVAJEET CHAUDHARY UP
KRISH HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS RAJ
MAN
BEN
HP
GOA

VISHAL KUMAR
BIDYANAND SALAM
AMAN SHAW
SURESH BHETTAN
VIKRAM HANS

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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