

Khelo India Youth Games (Men Boxing) 2025

10-05-2025 TO 14-05-2025

Finals

PATNA, BIHAR

Session 5

WED 14 MAY 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	101	(47-50KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	JATIN SHARMA BRIJESH TAMTA BIPUL BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP PON	BLUE KARPAGAVALLI MUKESH YADAV PRABAGARAN VISHAL KUMAR VIKRAM HANS	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	102	(50-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	TIKAM SINGH HARSH ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHD BIH AP/RS HP UTK	BLUE ANJANI KUMAR ADI NARAYAN SURESH BHETTAN SANJEEV PAURI MUKESH YADAV	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	103	(55-60KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	SHUBHAM YASHVINDER MOR AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH HP	RED VIKRAM HANS ANJANI KUMAR SURESH BHETTAN PRITAM TOKAS ADI NARAYAN	WP	5:0	29:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 29:28
4	104	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	MAUSAM SUHAG JASRIT MOR VISHAL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN BEN	RED PRABAGARAN BIDYANAND SALAN AMAN SHAW KARPAGAVALLI BIPUL BORO	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
5	105	(65-70KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	PEAVEEN YADAV SAMUEL ZADENG HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON HAR	BLUE AMAN SHAW PRABAGARAN ANIL ARYA BIDYANAND SALAW VIKRAM HANS	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
6	106	(70-75KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	RAHUL KUNDU SHUBHDEEP SINGH BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GOA BIH AP/RS	RED MUKESH YADAV VIKRAM HANS ANJANI KUMAR ADI NARAYAN PRITAM TOKAS	RSC	R3	20:17 20:17 20:18 20:16 20:16
7	107	(75-80KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	DIPANSHU LOKESH SURESH BHETTAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PON	BLUE BIDYANAND SALAN SANJEEV PAURI PRABAGARAN AMAN SHAW ANJANI KUMAR	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	108	(80-85KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GOA	ANIKET THAKUR GOURAV VIKRAM HANS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM PON	BLUE KARPAGAVALLI ANIL ARYA BIPUL BORO PRABAGARAN BIDYANAND SALAN	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30

www.shivnaresh.in SHIV NARESH BX0000Z05_C74 2.0

Page 1 / 2 VARNA DISPLAY 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Khelo India Youth Games (Men Boxing) 2025

10-05-2025 TO 14-05-2025

Finals

PATNA, BIHAR

Session 5

WED 14 MAY 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	109	(85-90KGkg)		RED BLUE	HEMANT SANGWAN ARYAN RAGHAWA		HAR HP	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	UTK	SANJEEV PAURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL RAJ	ADI NARAYAN MUKESH YADAV PRITAM TOKAS VISHAL KUMAR ANJANI KUMAR		- - - -
10	110	(90-90+KGkg)		RED BLUE	VISHVAJEET CHAUDHARY KRISH		UP HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	DEL	PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN BEN HP	VISHAL KUMAR BIDYANAND SALAN AMAN SHAW SURESH BHETTAN VIKRAM HANS		- - - -

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	LEGEND					
	Rn	Round number	RSC	WP	Win on points	

 www.shivnaresh.in
 Page 2 / 2

 SHIV NARESH
 VARNA DISPLAY

 BX0000Z05_C74 2.0
 Report Created WED 14 MAY 2025 14:11
 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601